

# C\_S4FCF\_2021<sup>Q&As</sup>

SAP Certified Application Associate - Central Finance in SAP S/4HANA (SAP S/4HANA 2021)

## Pass SAP C\_S4FCF\_2021 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/c\_s4fcf\_2021.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

What is used to determine the Segment field in Central Finance?

- A. The SAP Master Data Governance mapping
- B. The profit center master data settings of the source system
- C. The substitution logic of the source system
- D. The standard derivation logic of the target system

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 2**

You prepare the FI/CO initial load. For which type of accounts must you create a substitution account?

- A. Non-operating expense or income accounts
- B. Asset reconciliation accounts
- C. Open item managed accounts
- D. Tax accounts

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 3**

How can you map internal orders from a source system to a Central Finance system? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Many-to-one relationship
- B. Many-to-many relationship
- C. One-to-many relationship
- D. One-to-one relationship

Correct Answer: AC

#### **QUESTION 4**

Which field can be appended to the package key used in the initial load of balances?

A. Segment



### https://www.pass2lead.com/c\_s4fcf\_2021.html

2024 Latest pass2lead C\_S4FCF\_2021 PDF and VCE dumps Download

- B. Cost Center
- C. Functional Area
- D. Profit Center

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 5**

What must you consider for integration of non-SAP source systems with Central Finance? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

- A. The data is transferred from the non-SAP system to the SLT staging tables.
- B. Real-time replication is not supported for non-SAP source systems.
- C. There is no preconfigured content to extract data from non-SAP systems.
- D. Application Interface Framework (AIF) is used for monitoring.
- E. SLT staging tables are the same as for SAP source systems.

Correct Answer: ACD

C S4FCF 2021 VCE Dumps C S4FCF 2021 Practice
Test

C S4FCF 2021 Braindumps